SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: PG1397 Strada Tiberina Nord_13

Linea FO21 Perugia-Resina-Umbertide> -
Note g FLS FLS FLS

* Strada Tiberina Nord_13 06.30 07.25 08.10 08.40
RAMAZZANO 06.32 07.27 08.12 08.42
C. DEL DIAVOLO 06.35 07.30 08.15 08.45
RESINA STR. TIBERINA 06.37 07.32 08.17 08.47
LA BRUNA CHIESA [ [
PARLESCA 06.41 08.51
RANCOLFO 06.45 |
TAVERNACCE 08.53
TAVERNACCE C.SPORTIVO 08.54
ASCAGNANO

PIERANTONIO STADIO
B.GO BARAGLIA
UMBERTIDE STAZIONE

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS
13.40
13.42
13.45
13.47
13.57

13.59
14.04
14.13
14.17

Linea FO21 Perugia-Resina-Umbertide> -
Note  Fi g FLS FLS FLS
* Strada Tiberina Nord_13 06.30 07.25 08.10 08.40
RAMAZZANO 06.32 07.27 08.12 08.42
C. DEL DIAVOLO 06.35 07.30 08.15 08.45
RESINA STR. TIBERINA 06.37 07.32 08.17 08.47
LA BRUNA CHIESA | |
PARLESCA 06.41 08.51
RANCOLFO 06.45 |
TAVERNACCE 08.53
TAVERNACCE C.SPORTIVO 08.54

ASCAGNANO
PIERANTONIO STADIO
B.GO BARAGLIA
UMBERTIDE STAZIONE

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Rivendite:
Indirizzo

STRADA TIBERINA NORD 96/G Ramazzano, Perugia

FLS
13.40
13.42
13.45
13.47
13.57

13.59
14.04
14.13
14.17

Esercizio
INNOCENTI ALESSANDRO

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
728 m



